Letters in rust look

Instructions No. 1500
o/ 4 Difficulty: Beginner

© Working time: 30 Minutes

Give your decoration a very special charm with the Easy Rust effect. In these instructions we show you how to create letters in Rust-look in
no time at all.

New becomes old:

To create the "HOME" decoration you need the Easy Rust paste in the colours Rusty Brown and Rusty Red and the Easy Rust Liquid. Through the combination
of the different colour shades, you get the typical Rust-optical effect.

Step-by-step to the rusty decorations

1. With the help of a large brush or sponge, apply the dark Rust paste in the colour shade Rusty Brown on the letters in a large area. Allow the paint to dry
thoroughly. The drying time can be accelerated by using a hot air device

2. Now apply a second layer of the Rust paste in the shade Rusty Red and let them dry as well
3. To achieve the typical Rust-look, put some Easy Rust Liquid in a bowl, dab and wipe the liquid along the edges. Let everything dry well.

Finish
For the final finishing touches, attach the Jute yarn and the keys by means of double-sided Adhesive tape. Now your new rusty look decoration is perfect!

Article information:

Article number Article name Qty
756389-02 Easy rust pasteRusty Red 1
756396 Easy rost Liquid, 50ml, rusty orange 1
789684-08 Cardboard letterLetter "H" 1
789684-15 Cardboard letterLetter "0" 1
789684-13 Cardboard letterLetter "M" 1



789684-05
330350
644303-06
241762
672542

Cardboard letterLetter "E"

VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces

VBS Double page Adhesive tapebmm
VBS Twine

Chain pendant "Key"
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