

Letters in rust look

Instructions No. 1500

Difficulty: Beginner 

Working time: **30 Minutes**

Give your decoration a very special charm with the Easy Rust effect. In these instructions we show you how to create letters in Rust-look in no time at all.



New becomes old:

To create the "HOME" decoration you need the Easy Rust paste in the colours **Rusty Brown** and **Rusty Red** and the **Easy Rust Liquid**. Through the combination of the different colour shades, you get the **typical Rust-optical effect**.

Step-by-step to the rusty decorations

1. With the help of a large brush **or** sponge, apply **the dark Rust paste in the colour shade Rusty Brown** on the letters in a large area. Allow the paint to dry thoroughly. The drying time can be accelerated by using a **hot air device**
2. Now apply a **second layer of the Rust paste** in the shade **Rusty Red** and let them dry as well
3. To achieve the **typical Rust-look**, put some **Easy Rust Liquid** in a bowl, dab **and wipe** the liquid along the edges. Let everything dry well.

Finish

For the final finishing touches, attach the **Jute yarn** and the **keys** by means of **double-sided Adhesive tape**. Now your new **rusty look** decoration is perfect!

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
756396	Easy rost Liquid, 50ml, rusty orange	1
789684-08	Cardboard letterLetter "H"	1
789684-15	Cardboard letterLetter "O"	1
789684-13	Cardboard letterLetter "M"	1
789684-05	Cardboard letterLetter "E"	1
330350	VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces	1
644303-06	VBS Double page Adhesive tape6 mm	1
241762	VBS Twine	1
672542	Chain pendant "Key"	1